
CONEXPAND SAIBA BURGHIU SURUBURI BROASCA

I.D.: 48012671

Data publicarii 10.07.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44530000-4

Pretul estimativ: 333,50 RON - 333,50 RON

Descriere: 1 CONEXPAND BUC 8 5.04 40.32 7.66 2 SAIBA PLATA BUC 16 0.68 10.88 2.07 3 BURGHIU 12 BUC 1 40.33 40.33 7.66 4 SURUB CU DIBLU 14 BUC 25 2.10 52.50 9.98 5 YALA SERTAR BUC 6 5.88 35.28 6.70 6 HOLTSURUB BUC 20 0.03 0.60 0.11 7 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 5 3.78 18.90 3.59 8 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 20 0.40 8.00 1.52 9 CILINDRU YALA BUC 2 36.13 72.26 13.73 10 ROTILA BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.23 11 BROASCA BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 12 PREZON BUC 6 1.93 11.58 2.20
